
10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 114 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M82 1 3 8 : 0 9 
2 398 Kuckuck, Christian Waren (Müritz) M87 2 3 8 : 5 3 
3 360 Bozyakali, Can Philips LG Hamburg M4074 1 4 0 : 3 7 
4 380 Christmann, Daniel M76 3 4 1 : 1 2 
5 364 Albrecht, Hagen M92 4 4 1 : 1 5 
6 108 Hinz, Jörg Grabow M5062 1 4 1 : 1 9 
7 122 Brust, Anna HSV Neubrandenburg W2092 1 4 1 : 2 9 
8 357 Schneider, Wayne M90 5 4 1 : 4 2 
9 358 Gröschel, Tom TC Fiko Rostock M91 6 4 1 : 4 3 

10 155 Westphal, Carsten SG Müritz-Comp M5062 2 4 2 : 0 8 
11 192 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M81 7 4 2 : 4 8 
12 191 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 2 4 3 : 2 2 
13 101 Chabut, Sofhie Bures-sur-Yvette W4566 1 4 3 : 2 8 
14 356 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 3 4 4 : 0 3 
15 124 Exner, Jana HSV Neubrandenburg W4074 1 4 4 : 3 7 
16 352 Kasten, Pierre M76 8 4 5 : 1 7 
17 153 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 4 4 5 : 3 6 
18 370 Peutzek, Raik ETL Anwaelte M4071 5 4 5 : 4 0 
19 185 Schütt , Martin TG triZack Rostock M79 9 4 5 : 5 6 
20 140 Schröder, Kathrin Laufgruppe Schwerin W4565 2 4 6 : 2 4 
21 195 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 3 4 6 : 2 7 
22 374 Raupach, Jürgen Fünf Seenlauf Gruppe Schwerin M7042 1 4 7 : 0 9 
23 377 Weichold, Jörn Rostock M77 10 4 7 : 1 6 
24 123 Cools, Kerstin HSV Neubrandenburg W5062 1 4 7 : 1 7 
25 149 Thee, Anne Pro Radweg Hoppenrade-Güstro W3083 1 4 7 : 3 2 
26 148 Thee, Stefan Pro Radweg Hoppenrade-Güstro M4074 6 4 7 : 4 2 
27 141 Bahlo, Jana Laufteam Rügen e.V. W4070 2 4 8 : 1 6 
28 363 Krüger, Christa LAV Rostock W4568 3 4 8 : 3 1 
29 367 Pommerenke, Kerstin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4568 4 4 8 : 5 8 
30 116 Langschwager, Swen Güstrow M4074 7 4 9 : 0 7 
31 132 Rosenow, Sven-Erik Kessin M4067 8 4 9 : 1 6 
32 371 Steinicke, Kathleen Rostock W4073 3 4 9 : 1 9 
33 152 Lange, Peter Rostocker Ruderclub e.V. M87 11 4 9 : 2 0 
34 175 Lindow, Margitta SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5061 2 4 9 : 2 7 
35 177 Meyer, Ilona SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4566 5 4 9 : 3 0 
36 183 Rittgarn, Marcus TG triZack Rostock M90 12 4 9 : 3 9 
37 142 Donner, Uta Laufteam Rügen e.V. W4073 4 4 9 : 4 9 
38 151 Jacob, Sven Rostock M82 13 5 0 : 0 0 
39 102 Göhler, Rebecca Cammin W2090 2 5 0 : 0 1 
40 169 Kiesendahl, Roland Sprintefix.de M90 14 5 0 : 1 2 
41 182 Böttner, Julia TG triZack Rostock W3081 2 5 0 : 3 0 
42 130 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6546 1 5 0 : 4 9 
43 145 Mendolia, Sandra LSV Güstrow W3081 3 5 0 : 5 1 
44 164 Holzmüller, Stefanie Sportclub Laage W3082 4 5 0 : 5 8 
45 128 Mundt, Sylvia HSV Neubrandenburg W5559 1 5 1 : 0 5 
46 159 Göhner, Steve Sportclub Laage mU2098 1 5 1 : 2 0 
47 127 Mathiak, Friedrich HSV Neubrandenburg M6548 2 5 1 : 2 2 
48 119 Machacek, Heike HSG Uni Greifswald W5064 3 5 2 : 0 0 
49 375 Vaque, Tanja W2085 3 5 2 : 0 1 
50 136 Gajek, Lothar Laufgruppe Schwerin M5057 4 5 2 : 0 2 
51 355 Panten, Christian FC Bergedorf 85 M85 15 5 2 : 3 0 
52 131 Rosenow, Angelika Kessin W4566 6 5 2 : 3 8 
53 199 Tschiltschke, Kurt TSG Wittenburg M6547 3 5 2 : 4 2 
54 351 Blohm, Klaus-Dieter M6051 1 5 3 : 5 3 
55 129 Ostermeyer, Carolin HSV Neubrandenburg W2087 4 5 4 : 1 0 
56 365 Schneider, Frank M4069 9 5 4 : 1 2 
57 115 Kiesewetter, Klaus Güstrow M6545 4 5 4 : 1 8 
58 186 Wilhelm, Marie TG triZack Rostock W3080 5 5 4 : 3 0 
59 125 Köhler, Janett HSV Neubrandenburg W2086 5 5 4 : 3 2 
60 194 Losch, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 5 5 5 : 1 2 

Tria Seite  1 / 9

07.06.2014  -  15:44:47

38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 161 Grobbecker, Stella Sportclub Laage wU2096 1 5 5 : 1 3 
61 109 Rischka, Jana Greifswald W2091 6 5 5 : 1 3 
63 174 Kundt, Bärbel SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5064 4 5 5 : 1 8 
64 187 Winkelmann, Marika TG triZack Rostock W3080 6 5 5 : 2 6 
65 121 Rudolph, Ramona HSG Uni Greifswald W4070 5 5 5 : 4 7 
66 362 Krull, Wolfgang Fünf Seenlauf Gruppe Schwerin M7538 1 5 5 : 5 1 
67 196 Oldenburg, Nadine TSG Wittenburg W3082 7 5 6 : 1 8 
68 163 Heise, Anke Sportclub Laage W4070 6 5 6 : 3 3 
69 359 Lückert, Katja PLG Philips LG Hamburg W2088 7 5 6 : 3 6 
70 160 Grobbecker, Petra Sportclub Laage W4568 7 5 7 : 1 3 
71 100 Mey, Gunnar Bölkow M4067 10 5 7 : 1 4 
72 106 Schmidt, Anja FHSG Stralsund W4071 7 5 7 : 1 6 
73 178 Wieduwilt, Anke SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5063 5 5 7 : 1 7 
74 197 Peukert, Lothar TSG Wittenburg M7538 2 5 7 : 1 9 
75 172 Klinkenberg, Katrin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4567 8 5 7 : 3 7 
76 184 Schütt, Mandy TG triZack Rostock W3576 1 5 7 : 4 3 
77 107 Barge, Egon Grabow M6548 5 5 7 : 4 4 
78 372 Haentschke, Mario Yellow Turtels M4070 11 5 7 : 5 6 
79 379 Dr. Klenner, Ines Aufbau Boizenburg W3577 2 5 8 : 1 4 
80 176 Meissner, Sabine SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5559 2 5 8 : 1 7 
81 354 Manzke, Ronald M5061 6 5 8 : 2 6 
82 381 Oehlke, Doreen SV Einheit W4569 9 5 8 : 2 7 
83 369 Neisser-Hoppe, Meike Harnstorfer SV W5062 6 5 8 : 4 8 
84 133 Behrendt, Thomas KOMETENHAGEL M81 16 5 9 : 2 3 
85 118 Eichhorst, Simone HSG Uni Greifswald W4567 10 5 9 : 3 7 
86 361 Bastek, Andrea LG Schwerin W5558 3 5 9 : 5 2 
87 173 Kühn, Karin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5555 4 5 9 : 5 6 
88 111 Blinkrei, Torsten Guestrow M5064 7 1 : 0 0 : 0 7 
89 126 Kowalzik, Ortwin HSV Neubrandenburg M7539 3 1 : 0 0 : 0 9 
90 366 Bromund, Bianka SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4566 11 1 : 0 0 : 4 4 
91 120 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W5061 7 1 : 0 0 : 5 3 
92 368 Mauer, Horst- Gunter Lauftreff Güstrow M5058 8 1 : 0 0 : 5 5 
93 171 Göttsche, Silke SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4569 12 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 
94 104 Freiberg, Werner FHSG Stralsund M7537 4 1 : 0 1 : 4 8 
95 167 Schulze, Michaela Sportclub Laage W4070 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
96 399 Kremling, Kerstin TV Helmbrechts W4567 13 1 : 0 2 : 0 6 
97 134 Gröning, Christopher KOMETENHAGEL mU1610 1 1 : 0 2 : 1 7 
98 112 Beckmann, Karsten Güstrow M4071 12 1 : 0 2 : 1 8 
99 353 Schulz, Kirsten W2086 8 1 : 0 2 : 4 7 

100 157 Blum, Stephan Sportclub Laage M4070 13 1 : 0 2 : 5 5 
101 156 Blum, Jeaninne Sportclub Laage W3578 3 1 : 0 2 : 5 6 
102 113 Geufke, Steffen Güstrow M4070 14 1 : 0 4 : 2 7 
103 158 Fischer, Jana Sportclub Laage W4073 9 1 : 0 5 : 3 8 
104 189 Hartleben, Birgit Tri Fun Güstrow W5062 8 1 : 0 6 : 0 1 
105 138 Schöne, Horst Laufgruppe Schwerin M7040 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 3 
106 165 Jürß, Laura Sportclub Laage wU2097 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 
107 168 Stache, André Sportclub Laage M4065 15 1 : 0 6 : 1 0 
108 378 Skoerie, Iris W4073 10 1 : 0 8 : 1 7 
109 162 Gudera, Christiane Sportclub Laage W4566 14 1 : 0 9 : 0 3 
110 110 Kietzmann, Jette Greifswald W2089 9 1 : 0 9 : 2 8 
111 135 Klich, Manfred KOMETENHAGEL M5061 9 1 : 1 2 : 4 3 
112 143 Pfeil, Margit LG Nord Berlin W6050 1 1 : 1 3 : 1 1 
113 166 Nieß, Teresa Sportclub Laage W2088 10 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 
114 376 Berkholz, Gudrun SV Warnemünde W7041 1 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 

- 170 Damaschke, Gabriela SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4565 - - 

Tria Seite  2 / 9

07.06.2014  -  15:44:47

38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 114 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M82 1 3 8 : 0 9 
2 398 Kuckuck, Christian Waren (Müritz) M87 2 3 8 : 5 3 
3 360 Bozyakali, Can Philips LG Hamburg M4074 1 4 0 : 3 7 
4 380 Christmann, Daniel M76 3 4 1 : 1 2 
5 364 Albrecht, Hagen M92 4 4 1 : 1 5 
6 108 Hinz, Jörg Grabow M5062 1 4 1 : 1 9 
7 357 Schneider, Wayne M90 5 4 1 : 4 2 
8 358 Gröschel, Tom TC Fiko Rostock M91 6 4 1 : 4 3 
9 155 Westphal, Carsten SG Müritz-Comp M5062 2 4 2 : 0 8 

10 192 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M81 7 4 2 : 4 8 
11 191 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 2 4 3 : 2 2 
12 356 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 3 4 4 : 0 3 
13 352 Kasten, Pierre M76 8 4 5 : 1 7 
14 153 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 4 4 5 : 3 6 
15 370 Peutzek, Raik ETL Anwaelte M4071 5 4 5 : 4 0 
16 185 Schütt , Martin TG triZack Rostock M79 9 4 5 : 5 6 
17 195 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 3 4 6 : 2 7 
18 374 Raupach, Jürgen Fünf Seenlauf Gruppe Schwerin M7042 1 4 7 : 0 9 
19 377 Weichold, Jörn Rostock M77 10 4 7 : 1 6 
20 148 Thee, Stefan Pro Radweg Hoppenrade-Güstro M4074 6 4 7 : 4 2 
21 116 Langschwager, Swen Güstrow M4074 7 4 9 : 0 7 
22 132 Rosenow, Sven-Erik Kessin M4067 8 4 9 : 1 6 
23 152 Lange, Peter Rostocker Ruderclub e.V. M87 11 4 9 : 2 0 
24 183 Rittgarn, Marcus TG triZack Rostock M90 12 4 9 : 3 9 
25 151 Jacob, Sven Rostock M82 13 5 0 : 0 0 
26 169 Kiesendahl, Roland Sprintefix.de M90 14 5 0 : 1 2 
27 130 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6546 1 5 0 : 4 9 
28 159 Göhner, Steve Sportclub Laage mU2098 1 5 1 : 2 0 
29 127 Mathiak, Friedrich HSV Neubrandenburg M6548 2 5 1 : 2 2 
30 136 Gajek, Lothar Laufgruppe Schwerin M5057 4 5 2 : 0 2 
31 355 Panten, Christian FC Bergedorf 85 M85 15 5 2 : 3 0 
32 199 Tschiltschke, Kurt TSG Wittenburg M6547 3 5 2 : 4 2 
33 351 Blohm, Klaus-Dieter M6051 1 5 3 : 5 3 
34 365 Schneider, Frank M4069 9 5 4 : 1 2 
35 115 Kiesewetter, Klaus Güstrow M6545 4 5 4 : 1 8 
36 194 Losch, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 5 5 5 : 1 2 
37 362 Krull, Wolfgang Fünf Seenlauf Gruppe Schwerin M7538 1 5 5 : 5 1 
38 100 Mey, Gunnar Bölkow M4067 10 5 7 : 1 4 
39 197 Peukert, Lothar TSG Wittenburg M7538 2 5 7 : 1 9 
40 107 Barge, Egon Grabow M6548 5 5 7 : 4 4 
41 372 Haentschke, Mario Yellow Turtels M4070 11 5 7 : 5 6 
42 354 Manzke, Ronald M5061 6 5 8 : 2 6 
43 133 Behrendt, Thomas KOMETENHAGEL M81 16 5 9 : 2 3 
44 111 Blinkrei, Torsten Guestrow M5064 7 1 : 0 0 : 0 7 
45 126 Kowalzik, Ortwin HSV Neubrandenburg M7539 3 1 : 0 0 : 0 9 
46 368 Mauer, Horst- Gunter Lauftreff Güstrow M5058 8 1 : 0 0 : 5 5 
47 104 Freiberg, Werner FHSG Stralsund M7537 4 1 : 0 1 : 4 8 
48 134 Gröning, Christopher KOMETENHAGEL mU1610 1 1 : 0 2 : 1 7 
49 112 Beckmann, Karsten Güstrow M4071 12 1 : 0 2 : 1 8 
50 157 Blum, Stephan Sportclub Laage M4070 13 1 : 0 2 : 5 5 
51 113 Geufke, Steffen Güstrow M4070 14 1 : 0 4 : 2 7 
52 138 Schöne, Horst Laufgruppe Schwerin M7040 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 3 
53 168 Stache, André Sportclub Laage M4065 15 1 : 0 6 : 1 0 
54 135 Klich, Manfred KOMETENHAGEL M5061 9 1 : 1 2 : 4 3 

Tria Seite  3 / 9

07.06.2014  -  15:44:47

38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 122 Brust, Anna HSV Neubrandenburg W2092 1 4 1 : 2 9 
2 101 Chabut, Sofhie Bures-sur-Yvette W4566 1 4 3 : 2 8 
3 124 Exner, Jana HSV Neubrandenburg W4074 1 4 4 : 3 7 
4 140 Schröder, Kathrin Laufgruppe Schwerin W4565 2 4 6 : 2 4 
5 123 Cools, Kerstin HSV Neubrandenburg W5062 1 4 7 : 1 7 
6 149 Thee, Anne Pro Radweg Hoppenrade-Güstro W3083 1 4 7 : 3 2 
7 141 Bahlo, Jana Laufteam Rügen e.V. W4070 2 4 8 : 1 6 
8 363 Krüger, Christa LAV Rostock W4568 3 4 8 : 3 1 
9 367 Pommerenke, Kerstin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4568 4 4 8 : 5 8 

10 371 Steinicke, Kathleen Rostock W4073 3 4 9 : 1 9 
11 175 Lindow, Margitta SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5061 2 4 9 : 2 7 
12 177 Meyer, Ilona SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4566 5 4 9 : 3 0 
13 142 Donner, Uta Laufteam Rügen e.V. W4073 4 4 9 : 4 9 
14 102 Göhler, Rebecca Cammin W2090 2 5 0 : 0 1 
15 182 Böttner, Julia TG triZack Rostock W3081 2 5 0 : 3 0 
16 145 Mendolia, Sandra LSV Güstrow W3081 3 5 0 : 5 1 
17 164 Holzmüller, Stefanie Sportclub Laage W3082 4 5 0 : 5 8 
18 128 Mundt, Sylvia HSV Neubrandenburg W5559 1 5 1 : 0 5 
19 119 Machacek, Heike HSG Uni Greifswald W5064 3 5 2 : 0 0 
20 375 Vaque, Tanja W2085 3 5 2 : 0 1 
21 131 Rosenow, Angelika Kessin W4566 6 5 2 : 3 8 
22 129 Ostermeyer, Carolin HSV Neubrandenburg W2087 4 5 4 : 1 0 
23 186 Wilhelm, Marie TG triZack Rostock W3080 5 5 4 : 3 0 
24 125 Köhler, Janett HSV Neubrandenburg W2086 5 5 4 : 3 2 
25 161 Grobbecker, Stella Sportclub Laage wU2096 1 5 5 : 1 3 
25 109 Rischka, Jana Greifswald W2091 6 5 5 : 1 3 
27 174 Kundt, Bärbel SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5064 4 5 5 : 1 8 
28 187 Winkelmann, Marika TG triZack Rostock W3080 6 5 5 : 2 6 
29 121 Rudolph, Ramona HSG Uni Greifswald W4070 5 5 5 : 4 7 
30 196 Oldenburg, Nadine TSG Wittenburg W3082 7 5 6 : 1 8 
31 163 Heise, Anke Sportclub Laage W4070 6 5 6 : 3 3 
32 359 Lückert, Katja PLG Philips LG Hamburg W2088 7 5 6 : 3 6 
33 160 Grobbecker, Petra Sportclub Laage W4568 7 5 7 : 1 3 
34 106 Schmidt, Anja FHSG Stralsund W4071 7 5 7 : 1 6 
35 178 Wieduwilt, Anke SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5063 5 5 7 : 1 7 
36 172 Klinkenberg, Katrin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4567 8 5 7 : 3 7 
37 184 Schütt, Mandy TG triZack Rostock W3576 1 5 7 : 4 3 
38 379 Dr. Klenner, Ines Aufbau Boizenburg W3577 2 5 8 : 1 4 
39 176 Meissner, Sabine SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5559 2 5 8 : 1 7 
40 381 Oehlke, Doreen SV Einheit W4569 9 5 8 : 2 7 
41 369 Neisser-Hoppe, Meike Harnstorfer SV W5062 6 5 8 : 4 8 
42 118 Eichhorst, Simone HSG Uni Greifswald W4567 10 5 9 : 3 7 
43 361 Bastek, Andrea LG Schwerin W5558 3 5 9 : 5 2 
44 173 Kühn, Karin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5555 4 5 9 : 5 6 
45 366 Bromund, Bianka SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4566 11 1 : 0 0 : 4 4 
46 120 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W5061 7 1 : 0 0 : 5 3 
47 171 Göttsche, Silke SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4569 12 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 
48 167 Schulze, Michaela Sportclub Laage W4070 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
49 399 Kremling, Kerstin TV Helmbrechts W4567 13 1 : 0 2 : 0 6 
50 353 Schulz, Kirsten W2086 8 1 : 0 2 : 4 7 
51 156 Blum, Jeaninne Sportclub Laage W3578 3 1 : 0 2 : 5 6 
52 158 Fischer, Jana Sportclub Laage W4073 9 1 : 0 5 : 3 8 
53 189 Hartleben, Birgit Tri Fun Güstrow W5062 8 1 : 0 6 : 0 1 
54 165 Jürß, Laura Sportclub Laage wU2097 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 
55 378 Skoerie, Iris W4073 10 1 : 0 8 : 1 7 
56 162 Gudera, Christiane Sportclub Laage W4566 14 1 : 0 9 : 0 3 
57 110 Kietzmann, Jette Greifswald W2089 9 1 : 0 9 : 2 8 
58 143 Pfeil, Margit LG Nord Berlin W6050 1 1 : 1 3 : 1 1 
59 166 Nieß, Teresa Sportclub Laage W2088 10 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 
60 376 Berkholz, Gudrun SV Warnemünde W7041 1 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 

Tria Seite  4 / 9

07.06.2014  -  15:44:47

38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

- 170 Damaschke, Gabriela SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4565 - - 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  männl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 134 Gröning, Christopher KOMETENHAGEL mU1610 1 1 : 0 2 : 1 7 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 159 Göhner, Steve Sportclub Laage mU2098 1 5 1 : 2 0 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  weibl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 161 Grobbecker, Stella Sportclub Laage wU2096 1 5 5 : 1 3 
2 165 Jürß, Laura Sportclub Laage wU2097 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 114 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M82 1 3 8 : 0 9 
2 398 Kuckuck, Christian Waren (Müritz) M87 2 3 8 : 5 3 
3 380 Christmann, Daniel M76 3 4 1 : 1 2 
4 364 Albrecht, Hagen M92 4 4 1 : 1 5 
5 357 Schneider, Wayne M90 5 4 1 : 4 2 
6 358 Gröschel, Tom TC Fiko Rostock M91 6 4 1 : 4 3 
7 192 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M81 7 4 2 : 4 8 
8 352 Kasten, Pierre M76 8 4 5 : 1 7 
9 185 Schütt , Martin TG triZack Rostock M79 9 4 5 : 5 6 

10 377 Weichold, Jörn Rostock M77 10 4 7 : 1 6 
11 152 Lange, Peter Rostocker Ruderclub e.V. M87 11 4 9 : 2 0 
12 183 Rittgarn, Marcus TG triZack Rostock M90 12 4 9 : 3 9 
13 151 Jacob, Sven Rostock M82 13 5 0 : 0 0 
14 169 Kiesendahl, Roland Sprintefix.de M90 14 5 0 : 1 2 
15 355 Panten, Christian FC Bergedorf 85 M85 15 5 2 : 3 0 
16 133 Behrendt, Thomas KOMETENHAGEL M81 16 5 9 : 2 3 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 122 Brust, Anna HSV Neubrandenburg W2092 1 4 1 : 2 9 
2 102 Göhler, Rebecca Cammin W2090 2 5 0 : 0 1 
3 375 Vaque, Tanja W2085 3 5 2 : 0 1 
4 129 Ostermeyer, Carolin HSV Neubrandenburg W2087 4 5 4 : 1 0 
5 125 Köhler, Janett HSV Neubrandenburg W2086 5 5 4 : 3 2 

Tria Seite  5 / 9

07.06.2014  -  15:44:47

38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 109 Rischka, Jana Greifswald W2091 6 5 5 : 1 3 
7 359 Lückert, Katja PLG Philips LG Hamburg W2088 7 5 6 : 3 6 
8 353 Schulz, Kirsten W2086 8 1 : 0 2 : 4 7 
9 110 Kietzmann, Jette Greifswald W2089 9 1 : 0 9 : 2 8 

10 166 Nieß, Teresa Sportclub Laage W2088 10 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Thee, Anne Pro Radweg Hoppenrade-Güstro W3083 1 4 7 : 3 2 
2 182 Böttner, Julia TG triZack Rostock W3081 2 5 0 : 3 0 
3 145 Mendolia, Sandra LSV Güstrow W3081 3 5 0 : 5 1 
4 164 Holzmüller, Stefanie Sportclub Laage W3082 4 5 0 : 5 8 
5 186 Wilhelm, Marie TG triZack Rostock W3080 5 5 4 : 3 0 
6 187 Winkelmann, Marika TG triZack Rostock W3080 6 5 5 : 2 6 
7 196 Oldenburg, Nadine TSG Wittenburg W3082 7 5 6 : 1 8 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 184 Schütt, Mandy TG triZack Rostock W3576 1 5 7 : 4 3 
2 379 Dr. Klenner, Ines Aufbau Boizenburg W3577 2 5 8 : 1 4 
3 156 Blum, Jeaninne Sportclub Laage W3578 3 1 : 0 2 : 5 6 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 360 Bozyakali, Can Philips LG Hamburg M4074 1 4 0 : 3 7 
2 191 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 2 4 3 : 2 2 
3 356 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 3 4 4 : 0 3 
4 153 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 4 4 5 : 3 6 
5 370 Peutzek, Raik ETL Anwaelte M4071 5 4 5 : 4 0 
6 148 Thee, Stefan Pro Radweg Hoppenrade-Güstro M4074 6 4 7 : 4 2 
7 116 Langschwager, Swen Güstrow M4074 7 4 9 : 0 7 
8 132 Rosenow, Sven-Erik Kessin M4067 8 4 9 : 1 6 
9 365 Schneider, Frank M4069 9 5 4 : 1 2 

10 100 Mey, Gunnar Bölkow M4067 10 5 7 : 1 4 
11 372 Haentschke, Mario Yellow Turtels M4070 11 5 7 : 5 6 
12 112 Beckmann, Karsten Güstrow M4071 12 1 : 0 2 : 1 8 
13 157 Blum, Stephan Sportclub Laage M4070 13 1 : 0 2 : 5 5 
14 113 Geufke, Steffen Güstrow M4070 14 1 : 0 4 : 2 7 
15 168 Stache, André Sportclub Laage M4065 15 1 : 0 6 : 1 0 

Tria Seite  6 / 9

07.06.2014  -  15:44:47

38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 124 Exner, Jana HSV Neubrandenburg W4074 1 4 4 : 3 7 
2 141 Bahlo, Jana Laufteam Rügen e.V. W4070 2 4 8 : 1 6 
3 371 Steinicke, Kathleen Rostock W4073 3 4 9 : 1 9 
4 142 Donner, Uta Laufteam Rügen e.V. W4073 4 4 9 : 4 9 
5 121 Rudolph, Ramona HSG Uni Greifswald W4070 5 5 5 : 4 7 
6 163 Heise, Anke Sportclub Laage W4070 6 5 6 : 3 3 
7 106 Schmidt, Anja FHSG Stralsund W4071 7 5 7 : 1 6 
8 167 Schulze, Michaela Sportclub Laage W4070 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
9 158 Fischer, Jana Sportclub Laage W4073 9 1 : 0 5 : 3 8 

10 378 Skoerie, Iris W4073 10 1 : 0 8 : 1 7 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 101 Chabut, Sofhie Bures-sur-Yvette W4566 1 4 3 : 2 8 
2 140 Schröder, Kathrin Laufgruppe Schwerin W4565 2 4 6 : 2 4 
3 363 Krüger, Christa LAV Rostock W4568 3 4 8 : 3 1 
4 367 Pommerenke, Kerstin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4568 4 4 8 : 5 8 
5 177 Meyer, Ilona SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4566 5 4 9 : 3 0 
6 131 Rosenow, Angelika Kessin W4566 6 5 2 : 3 8 
7 160 Grobbecker, Petra Sportclub Laage W4568 7 5 7 : 1 3 
8 172 Klinkenberg, Katrin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4567 8 5 7 : 3 7 
9 381 Oehlke, Doreen SV Einheit W4569 9 5 8 : 2 7 

10 118 Eichhorst, Simone HSG Uni Greifswald W4567 10 5 9 : 3 7 
11 366 Bromund, Bianka SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4566 11 1 : 0 0 : 4 4 
12 171 Göttsche, Silke SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4569 12 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 
13 399 Kremling, Kerstin TV Helmbrechts W4567 13 1 : 0 2 : 0 6 
14 162 Gudera, Christiane Sportclub Laage W4566 14 1 : 0 9 : 0 3 

- 170 Damaschke, Gabriela SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W4565 - - 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 108 Hinz, Jörg Grabow M5062 1 4 1 : 1 9 
2 155 Westphal, Carsten SG Müritz-Comp M5062 2 4 2 : 0 8 
3 195 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 3 4 6 : 2 7 
4 136 Gajek, Lothar Laufgruppe Schwerin M5057 4 5 2 : 0 2 
5 194 Losch, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 5 5 5 : 1 2 
6 354 Manzke, Ronald M5061 6 5 8 : 2 6 
7 111 Blinkrei, Torsten Guestrow M5064 7 1 : 0 0 : 0 7 
8 368 Mauer, Horst- Gunter Lauftreff Güstrow M5058 8 1 : 0 0 : 5 5 
9 135 Klich, Manfred KOMETENHAGEL M5061 9 1 : 1 2 : 4 3 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 123 Cools, Kerstin HSV Neubrandenburg W5062 1 4 7 : 1 7 
2 175 Lindow, Margitta SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5061 2 4 9 : 2 7 
3 119 Machacek, Heike HSG Uni Greifswald W5064 3 5 2 : 0 0 
4 174 Kundt, Bärbel SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5064 4 5 5 : 1 8 
5 178 Wieduwilt, Anke SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5063 5 5 7 : 1 7 
6 369 Neisser-Hoppe, Meike Harnstorfer SV W5062 6 5 8 : 4 8 
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38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

7 120 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W5061 7 1 : 0 0 : 5 3 
8 189 Hartleben, Birgit Tri Fun Güstrow W5062 8 1 : 0 6 : 0 1 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 128 Mundt, Sylvia HSV Neubrandenburg W5559 1 5 1 : 0 5 
2 176 Meissner, Sabine SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5559 2 5 8 : 1 7 
3 361 Bastek, Andrea LG Schwerin W5558 3 5 9 : 5 2 
4 173 Kühn, Karin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg W5555 4 5 9 : 5 6 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 351 Blohm, Klaus-Dieter M6051 1 5 3 : 5 3 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 143 Pfeil, Margit LG Nord Berlin W6050 1 1 : 1 3 : 1 1 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 130 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6546 1 5 0 : 4 9 
2 127 Mathiak, Friedrich HSV Neubrandenburg M6548 2 5 1 : 2 2 
3 199 Tschiltschke, Kurt TSG Wittenburg M6547 3 5 2 : 4 2 
4 115 Kiesewetter, Klaus Güstrow M6545 4 5 4 : 1 8 
5 107 Barge, Egon Grabow M6548 5 5 7 : 4 4 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 374 Raupach, Jürgen Fünf Seenlauf Gruppe Schwerin M7042 1 4 7 : 0 9 
2 138 Schöne, Horst Laufgruppe Schwerin M7040 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 3 

10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 376 Berkholz, Gudrun SV Warnemünde W7041 1 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 
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10 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 362 Krull, Wolfgang Fünf Seenlauf Gruppe Schwerin M7538 1 5 5 : 5 1 
2 197 Peukert, Lothar TSG Wittenburg M7538 2 5 7 : 1 9 
3 126 Kowalzik, Ortwin HSV Neubrandenburg M7539 3 1 : 0 0 : 0 9 
4 104 Freiberg, Werner FHSG Stralsund M7537 4 1 : 0 1 : 4 8 
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